
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 476.09 FT FOR POB, CONT
E 315.63 FT, N 924.20 FT, E

POSSUM GLEN ENTEPRISES LLC
27110 NW 203RD PLACE
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

24-7S-16-04315-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/10/2015 DF 10.36 98,420 0 0 98,420

STANDARD
3

81,969
19,600
98,420

199,989
25,323

174,666
0

174,666
199,989

0

199,989

1265/2630 10/17/2013 TR U I 11 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELKIN P COOK JR AS TR

POSSUM GLEN ENTERPR

1230/0122 2/15/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELKIN P COOK JR (IND 

ELKIN P COOK JR AS 
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SALE:3:1: 12.03 ACRES AND HOUSE

PRMT:2:1: VINYL SIDING TO HOUSE

33464 M H 325 10/19/2015

11938 REMODEL 50 12/10/1996

9216 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/03/1995

HX Base Yr

200 SW MYSTICAL DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,280 87.9660 98.52 126,106 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1239

BAS 114 100 114 7,300

BAS 189 100 189 12,103

BAS 936 100 936 59,940

FOP 12 30 4 256

UOP 45 20 9 577

UOP 140 20 28 1,793

1,436 1,280 81,969

BAS= W26 S21 E6 S15 W4 S9 E10UOP= S10 E14 N10 W14$ FOP= E3
BAS= E11 N9 W14 S5 E3 S4$ N4 W3 S4$ N9 E14 N36 BAS= N9 W21
UOP= W5 S9 E5 N9$ S9 E21$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

19,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 98,420


